Popular Professional Motivational Speaker Doug Dvorak Reaches 14,000+ LinkedIn Followers

Chicago, Illinois, March 13, 2018: The popular professional motivational and keynote speaker Doug Dvorak is pleased to announce he has reached a successful milestone on LinkedIn by amassing more than 14,000 followers. This increased LinkedIn following enables Dvorak to expand his motivational and inspirational messages to both individuals and businesses alike.

Dvorak is one of the most sought-after motivational speakers and trainers in the world. His unique perspective allows him to effectively motivate and inspire individuals and businesses to accomplish more. His approach works because it is personable and prompts people to seek their joys and passions. Dvorak has worked with some high profile clients, such as AARP, Sodexo, Subway, Merrill Lynch and much more as he offers insightful and effective methods to improve leadership and build team support and morale among employees.

With his unique life experiences, Dvorak has an uncanny method of connecting people with their passions through the power of humor. As a graduate of the prestigious comedy school, Player's Workshop of the Second City, Dvorak uses his comedic presence to lighten spirits and fill people with the joy and hope needed to move forward with their goals. Such events as the Laughter Yoga session is an example of how Dvorak uses humor to help people connect to their passions with vitality.

With the increased LinkedIn following, Dvorak is on his way to connecting more individuals and businesses with the power of effective motivational speaking and training.

For more information about Dvorak and the services he offers, visit the <u>DougDvorak.com</u> website or call 847-241-4860.

About Doug Dvorak: <u>Doug Dvorak</u> is a Hall of Fame motivational speaker based out of Chicago, Illinois. He has motivated thousands of people across the United States and abroad with his personalized, clientfocused seminars, workshops, and speeches. As a certified speaking professional and a member of several organizations that include The National Speakers Association and the Global Speakers Association, Dvorak offers an assortment of services, from leadership training to marketing and branding, that assists individuals and businesses with harnessing the power of humor and inspiration to meet personal and professional goals.

Company name: Doug Dvorak Address: 833 W. 15th Place #511 City: Chicago State: IL Zip code: 60608 Telephone number: 847-241-4860